Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

10,63

10,63

10,75

10,75

10,75

14,87

14,87

14,87

14,87

14,87

14,87

14,87

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/8G

8GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/8TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

16GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (1x16G)

16GB DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR
3200MHz KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
(2x8G)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

16,13

21,25

28,13

28,37

28,37

28,37

28,37

28,37

28,75

29,69

38,75

40,63

41,25

46,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR Kingston 10+ 57,50 USD
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR Kingston 10+ 61,25 USD
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV- Hilevel 5+ 62,81 USD
S0PC25600D4/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G Hilevel 10+ 62,81 USD
HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32S522D8/32 Kingston 10+ 65,62 USD
KINGSTON

32GB DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR Kingston 10+ 70,00 USD

KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM Kingston 2 76,25 USD
w KF432C16BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU
32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR Kingston 10+ 78,75 USD
m KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU
32GB DDR4 CL16 3200MHz KF432C16BB2AK2/32TR Kingston 1 88,75 USD

KINGSTON RGB 2x16G

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM Kingston 10+ 92,50 USD
KF436C18BBK2/32TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON Kingston 10+ 93,75 USD
RGB 2x16

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S6/4 Kingston 0 18,13 USD

RRCRR KINGSTON
L

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON Kingston 0 18,44 USD

8GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON Kingston 0 19,69 USD
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8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

DDR4 3200Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 2666MHZ
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz

DDR4 3200Mhz
SODIMM

CL22 KVR32N2256/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S6/8

SODIMM KVR32522S8/8

KVR26N1958/8 KINGSTON

SODIMM KVR26519S8/8

KVR26N1956/4 KINGSTON

CL22 KVR3252256/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 CL17 DIMM KF436C17BB/8TR KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz
KINGSTON

CL16 DIMM KF432S20IB/8TR

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16

KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16

KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

19,69

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,63

21,87

25,00

25,62

33,75

35,62

35,62

35,62

35,62

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

64GB

64GB

DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 KF432C16BBK2/64TR
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

35,62

38,75

39,37

68,13

70,00

73,75

150,

156,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

25
usb



